
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2310
ANSWERED ON:23.07.2004
REGULARISATION OF SERVICES
Das Gupta Shri Gurudas;Nair Shri P.K. Vasudevan

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that the staff of Alliance Air has been demanding for regularisation of their services and pay parity with Indian Airlines for a long time; and

(b) if so, the details and Government`s reaction thereto?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION ( SHRI PRAFUL PATEL )

(a) and (b): There have been demands from employees of Alliance Air for revision of their salary structure and the company has initiated steps to review the matter.
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